Garcia, Daniela

From: Garcia, Daniela

Sent: Monday, June 26, 2017 12:55 PM

To: Kristjansson, Sue

Subject: FW: DOE Regulatory Reform RFI Summary Updated comments
Attachments: DOE Regulatory Reform RFI Summary 062617.docx

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

Latest DOE RFI draft for review and possible alignment with AGA, APGA. We may look to provide separate letter based
on our comment under enhancements (LCC Methodology).

Daniela Garcia

SoCalGas Customer Programs

Project Manager — Building Codes and Appliance Standards
555 W. 5% Street, Los Angeles, CA 90013 | ML: GT19A6
Office: 213-244-4361 | Mobile: 951-847-1022
DGarcia3@semprautilities.com

From: Anderson, Mary [mailto:M3AK@pge.com]

Sent: Monday, June 26, 2017 11:39 AM

To: Barbour, John L <JBarbour@semprautilities.com>; Reefe, Jeremy <JMReefe@semprautilities.com>; Garcia, Daniela
<DGarcia3@semprautilities.com>; Charles Kim <Charles.Kim@sce.com>; Bo White (bo@negawattconsult.com)
<bo@negawattconsult.com>; Bijit Kundu <BKundu@energy-solution.com>; Erin Linney <elinney@energy-solution.com>;
Craig Tyler (craigtyler@comcast.net) <craigtyler@comcast.net>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] DOE Regulatory Reform RFI Summary Updated comments

We respect your privacy. Please review our privacy policy for more information.
http://www.pge.com/en/about/company/privacy/customer/index.page

This email originated outside of Sempra Energy. Be cautious of attachments, web links, or requests for
information.



